Relationship Entry Screen
Document: Below is a Relationship Entry Screen Table describing 40 CFR Part 63, Subpart G: Wastewater.
For the text of the statute/rule, please go to 40 CFR Part 63, Subpart G: Wastewater.

Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

1 §63.133(a)(1)

[GRI§63.152(a)

[R]§63.146(b)(2)
[R]§63.146(b)(5)
[GRI§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GRI§63.152(b)(1)
[R]§63.152(c)

(i)

2 §63.133(a)(2)(i)
[D1§63.11
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B)
[GR]§63.132(f)
[R]§63.133(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.133(b)(4)
[R]§63.133(f)
[R]§63.133(h)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)((iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d) (4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(c)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)

[R]§63.133(f)
[R]1§63.133(g)
[R]§63.133(9)(3)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(jii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D]§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(a)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.143(e)(1)
[D1§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143()
[R1§63.143(g)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D1§63.144(b)(1)
[D1§63.144(b)(2)
[D]§63.144(b)(3)

[D]§63.118(a)(3)
[R]§63.133(h)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.143(f)
[D]§63.144(b)(3)
[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.147(b)
[R]§63.147(b)(1)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[D]§63.147(b)(6)
[R]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)

[R]§63.152(c)
(iXC)

[D]§63.138(a)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.146(a)
[R]§63.146(b)(2)
[R]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)
[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(c)
[D]§63.146(e)
)
)

1)
4)
7)
3)

(
[D]§63.146(e
[D]§63.146(e
[D]§63.146(f)
[R]§63.146(g)
[D]§63.148(j)
[D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.148(j)(2)
[D]§63.148(j)(3)
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R1§63.151(e)(2)

(1)
()
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Index

Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.133(a)(2)(i)
Continued
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(¢e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)iii)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D1§63.144(b)(6)
[D1§63.144(c)
[D1§63.144(c)(1)
[D1§63.144(c)(2
[D1§63.144(c)(3
[D]§63.144(c)(4
[D1§63.145(a)(2
[D]§63.145(a)(3
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D1§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D]§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(f)(2)
[D1§63.148(g
[D1§63.148(g)(2)
[D1§63.148(h
[D]§63.148(h
[D1§63.152(g
[GD]§63.152
[D1§63.152(g
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)

)
)
)
)
)
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[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GD]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]1§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— ~—

1
1
)
)

==

[R]§63.151(
[R]§63.151(e)(5
[R]§63.151(
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R1§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R1§63.152(b)(4)
[R1§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]§63.152(c)(
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§863.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]1§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D1§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

e)(3)
e)(5)

f)
f)
f)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.133(a)(2)(i) [D1§63.172(g)

Continued [GD]§63.172(h)

[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(1)

[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

3 §63.133(a)(2)(ii) [R]§63.133(f) [R]§63.133(h) [D]§63.146(a)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A) [R]1§63.133(g) [D]§63.144(b)(3) [D]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B) [R1§63.133(9)(2) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]§63.146(b)(4)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A) [R]1§63.133(g)(3) [D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [D]1§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B) [D]1§63.143(a) [D]1§63.144(c)(1) [D]1§63.146(b)(6)
[GR]$§63.132(f) [R]§63.143(9) [D]1§63.144(c)(2) [D]1§63.146(c)
[R]§63.133(f) [D]1§63.144(b) [D]1§63.144(c)(3) [D]1§63.146(g)
[R]§63.133(h) [D]1§63.144(b)(1) [D]1§63.147(b) [GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.140(a) [D]1§63.144(b)(2) [D]1§63.147(b)(1) [R]§63.151(e)
[R]§63.140(b) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [D]1§63.147(b)(6) [GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.140(c) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]§63.147(b)(7) [R]1§63.151(e)(2)

[R]§63.144(a)

[D]1§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D]1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D]§63.144(b)(6)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]1§63.144(c)(2)
[D]1§63.144(c)(3)
[D]1§63.144(c)(4)

[GR]§63.152(a)

[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GD]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]1§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
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Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

4 §63.133(a)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B)
[GR]§63.132()
[D]§63.133(e)(2)
[R]§63.133()

[D]§63.133(e)(1)
[R]§63.133()
[R]1§63.133(g)
[R]§63.133(9)(2)
[R]§63.133(9)(3)
[D]§63.143(a)
[R]§63.143(g)
[D]§63.144(b)

[D]§63.133(e)(2)
[R]§63.133(h)
[D]§63.144(b)(3)
[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)

[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]1§63.151(e)(5)
[R]1§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.152(a)

[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)

[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D]1§63.144(b)(6)

[R]§63.133(h) [D]§63.144(b)(1) [D]§63.147(b) [GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[R]§63.140(a) [D]§63.144(b)(2) [D]§63.147(b)(1) [GD]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.140(b) [D]§63.144(b)(3) [D]§63.147(b)(3) [R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.140(c) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]§63.147(b)(6) [R]§63.152(c)(1)
[R]§63.144(a) [D]§63.144(b)(5) [D]§63.147(b)(7) [R]§63.152(c)(3)

[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i) [GRI§63.152(a) [R1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)iii) [R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(iv) [GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D1§63.144(b)(6)

[D1§63.144(c)

[D1§63.144(c)(1)

[D]§63.144(c)(2)

[D]§63.144(c)(3)

[D]§63.144(c)(4)

5 §63.133(a)(2)(iv) [R]§63.133(a)(2)(iv)(A) [R]§63.133(h) [D]§63.146(a)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A) [R]§63.133(a)(2)(iv)(B) [D]§63.144(b)(3) [D]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B) [R]§63.133(f) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A) [R]§63.133(g) [D]§63.144(b)(5)ii) [D]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B) [R]§63.133(g)(2) [D]§63.144(c)(1) [D]§63.146(c)
[GR]§63.132(f) [R]§63.133(g)(3) [D]§63.144(c)(2) [R]§63.146(g)
[R]§63.133(f) [D]§63.143(a) [D]§63.144(c)(3) [GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.133(h) [R]§63.143(g) [D]§63.147(b) [R]§63.151(e)
[R]§63.140(a) [D]§63.144(b) [D]§63.147(b)(1) [GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.140(b) [D]§63.144(b)(1) [D]§63.147(b)(6) [R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.140(c) [D]§63.144(b)(2) [D]§63.147(b)(7) [R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.144(a) [D]§63.144(b)(3) [GR]§63.152(a) [R]§63.151(e)(5)

[D]§63.144(b)(4) [R]§63.151()
[D]§63.144(b)(5) [R1§63.151(f)(1)

(

(
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.133(a)(2)(iv) [D]1§63.144(c) [R]§63.152(b)
Continued [D]1§63.144(c)(1) [GR]§63.152(b)(1)

[D]1§63.144(c)(2) [GD]§63.152(b)(2)

[D]§63.144(c)(3) [R]1§63.152(b)(4)

[D]§63.144(c)(4) [R]§63.152(c)(1)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)

6 §63.134(b)(1) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.11 [D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]1§63.143(e)(2) [D]1§63.146(a)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]1§63.143(e)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D]1§63.143(f) [R]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(6)
[GR]$§63.132(f) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]1§63.146(b)(7)

[R]§63.134(b)(1)(ii)
[R]§63.134(b)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.134(b)(5)
[R]§63.134(c)
[R]§63.134(c)(1)
[R]§63.134(c)(2)
[R]§63.134(d)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4) (i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D1§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(a)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D1§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143(f)
[R1§63.143(g)
[D]1§63.144(b)
[D]1§63.144(b)(1)
[D1§63.144(b)(2)
[D]§63.144(b)(3)
[D]1§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D]§63.144(b)(6)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)

[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)

=<

1)
2)
5)
7)

[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(c)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.146(e)(2)
[D]§63.146(f)
[R]§63.146(g)
[D]§63.148(j)
[D]§63.148(j)(1
[D]§63.148(j)(2
[D]§63.148(j)(3
[GR]§63.151(b
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(
[R]§63.151(
(
(

N~ ~— ~—

[R]§63.151
[R]§63.151

Last Modified: 01/02/2024

These relationship entry screens are for sources subject to the Texas Federal Operating Permits Program and are subject to revision.

From 40 CFR Part 63, Subpart G, Amended: 11/19/2020.

Page 5 of 36




Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.134(b)(1)
Continued
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(¢e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.144(c)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(1)
[D]§63.145(i)(2)
[D]§63.145(i)(3)
[D]§63.145(i)(4)
[D]§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D]§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D1§63.148(f)(2)
[D1§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D1§63.148(h)
[D1§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D1§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2) i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— —

1
1
)
)

==

[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D]1§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
7 §63.134(b)(2) [D]§63.143(a) [D]§63.144(b)(3) [D]1§63.146(a)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A) [R]§63.143(9g) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]1§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B) [D]1§63.144(b) [D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [D]§63.146(b)(4)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A) [D]§63.144(b)(1) [D]§63.144(c)(1) [D]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B) [D]1§63.144(b)(2) [D]1§63.144(c)(2) [D]1§63.146(b)(6)
[GR]§63.132(f) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [D]1§63.144(c)(3) [D]1§63.146(c)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(i) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]§63.147(b) [GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(ii) [D]1§63.144(b)(5) [D]1§63.147(b)(1) [R]§63.151(e)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(ii)(A) [GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i) [D]1§63.147(b)(7) [GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(ii)(B) [D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [D]§63.147(d) [R]1§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(iii) [GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii) [GR]§63.152(a) [R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(iv) [D]1§63.144(b)(5)(iv) [GR]§63.152(f) [R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(v) [D]§63.144(b)(6) [R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(vi) [D]1§63.144(c) [R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.134(b)(2)(vii) [D1§63.144(c)(1) [R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.134(c) [D]§63.144(c)(2) [R]§63.151(f)(3)
[R]§63.134(c)(1) [D]1§63.144(c)(3) [R]§63.151(h)
[R]§63.134(c)(2) [D]1§63.144(c)(4) [GR]§63.151(j)
[R]§63.134(d) [GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.140(a) [R]§63.152(b)
[R]§63.140(b) [GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[R]§63.140(c) [GD]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.144(a) [R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
8 §63.135(d) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]1§63.11 [D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.135(d)(4) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]1§63.143(e)(2) [D]§63.146(a)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]§63.143(e)(3) [D]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.139(b) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D]1§63.143(f) [D]1§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.145(a)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(6)

[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D]§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(a)

[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[D]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)

[D]§63.146(b)(7)
[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(c)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024
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[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172()(2)

[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(1)
[D]§63.145(i)(2)
[D]§63.145(i)(3)
[D]§63.145(i)(4)
[D]§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D]§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148()(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D1§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)

[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)
[D1§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GD]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2) i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— ~—

1
1
)
)

==

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.135(d) [D]1§63.143(e) [GD]§63.147(d)(2) [D]1§63.146(e)
Continued [D]§63.143(e)(1) [D]§63.147(d)(3) [D]1§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(1) [D]§63.143(e)(2) [GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i) [D]§63.146(e)(2)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i) [D]1§63.143(e)(3) [GD]1§63.147(d)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.146(f)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii) [D]§63.143(f) [D]§63.147(e) [D]§63.148())
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii) [R]§63.143(g) [D]§63.148(f)(1) [D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv) [D]1§63.145(a)(2) [D]1§63.148(g)(2) [D1§63.148(j)(2)

)(3)

[D]§63.148]
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GD]§63.152(b)(2)
[R1§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.152(c)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D1§863.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)

(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.135(d) [GD]§63.172(l) [D]1§63.182(c)
Continued [GD]§63.180(b) [GD]§63.182(c)(1)

[GD]§63.180(d) [D]§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

9 §63.136(b) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.11 [D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.136(b)(4) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]1§63.143(e)(2) [D]§63.146(a)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]§63.143(e)(3) [D]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.139(b) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D]1§63.143(f) [D]1§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.145(a)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv) [GD]§63.145(a)(4) [D]1§63.146(b)(7)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(v) [D]1§63.147(b)(2) [GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi) [D]1§63.147(b)(5) [D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2) [GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii) [D]1§63.147(b)(7) [D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.139(c)(3) [D]1§63.139(d)(3) [D]§63.147(c) [D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)

[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(i)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(a)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D1§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143(f)
[R1§63.143(g)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D1§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)

[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GD]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)

[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(c)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.146(e)(2)
[D]§63.146()
[D]§63.148(j)
[D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.148(j)(2)
[D]§63.148(j)(3)
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]1§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GD]§63.152(b)(2)

J
J
J

Last Modified: 01/02/2024
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[R]§63.137(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.137(b)(4)
[R]§63.137(d)
[R]§63.137(€)(3)
[R]§63.137(f)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(jii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D]§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(a)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.143(e)(1)
)(2)
)3)

[D]§63.143(e
[D]§63.143(e
[D]§63.143(f)

[D]§63.144(b)(5)ii)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b
[D]§63.147(
[D]§63.147(
(
(
(

~— — ~— ~—

(1
(2
(5
(7
[D]§63.147

[D]§63.147

)
b)
b)
c)
d)

[D]§63.147(d)

(1)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.136(b) [D]1§63.148(f)(2) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(i) [R]§63.152(b)(4)
Continued [D]1§63.148(9g) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii) [R]§63.152(c)(1)

[D]1§63.148(g)(2) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.148(h) [D]§63.172(j)(1) [D]8§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[D]§63.148(h)(2) [GD]§63.172(k) [GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i) [GD]§63.172(l) [D]1§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii) [D]§63.181(a) [D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iii) [GD]§63.181(b) [R]§63.152(c)(3)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iv) [D]§63.181(c) [R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v) [GD]§63.181(d) [R]1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1) [D]1§63.181(9) [R]1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2) [D1§63.181(g)(1)(i) [GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]1§63.172(9g) [D1§63.181(g)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.152(g)(1)
[GD]§63.172(h) [GD]§63.181(g)(2) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1) [GD]§63.181(g)(3) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.172(j)(2) [GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.172(k) [GD]§63.182(b)
[GD]§63.172(l) [D]§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.180(b) [GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[GD]§63.180(d) [D]§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

10 §63.137(a)(1) [GR]§63.137(e)(1) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.11 [R]1§63.137(e)(2) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A) [R]1§63.137(e)(3) [D]§63.143(e)(2) [D]1§63.146(a)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.143(e)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A) [D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.143(f) [R]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(6)
[GR]§63.132(f) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]1§63.146(b)(7)

[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(c)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)(1)

[D1§63.146(e)(2)
[D1§63.146(f)
[D]1§63.148(j)
[D1§63.148(j)(1)
[D]1§63.148(j)(2)
[D]1§63.148(j)(3)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024
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Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.137(a)(1)
Continued
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[R1§63.143(g)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D]§63.144(b)(1)
[D]§63.144(b)(2)
[D]§63.144(b)(3)
[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)iii)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D]1§63.144(b)(6)
[D]1§63.144(c)
[D1§63.144(c)(1)
[D1§63.144(c)(2)
[D1§63.144(c)(3)
[D1§63.144(c)(4)
[D1§63.145(a)(2)
[D1§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D1§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D]§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(f)(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)

[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)
[D1§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GD]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2) i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— ~—

1
1
)
)

==

[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R1§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R1§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R1§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(9)(2)(i)
[D]1§863.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a
[GD]§63.182(b
[D1§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D1§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

f)
f)
f)

3
3
3
4

1
2
2
)
)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024
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[R1§60.693-2(a)(4)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)()(B)
[GR]§63.132(f)
[D]§63.137(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.137(b)(4)
[R]§63.137(d)
[R]§63.137(e)(3)
[R]§63.137(f)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D]§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(a)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D1§63.143(e)(1)
[D1§63.143(e)(2)
[D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143()
[R]§63.143(g)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D]§63.144(b)
)

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)

[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(1)
[D]§63.147(b)(3)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[D]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.137(a)(1) [D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)

Continued [D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)

[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D]§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(l)
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

11 §63.137(a)(2) [GR]§63.137(c) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]1§63.11 [GR]§63.137(e)(1) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[R]§60.693-2(a) [R]§63.137(e)(2) [D]1§63.143(e)(2) [D]1§63.146(a)
[R]§60.693-2(a)(1) [R]§63.137(e)(3) [D]1§63.143(e)(3) [D]1§63.146(b)(2)
[R]1§60.693-2(a)(1)(i) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.143(f) [D]1§63.146(b)(5)
[R]§60.693-2(a)(1)(i)(B) [D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]§63.144(b)(3) [D]1§63.146(b)(6)
[R]§60.693-2(a)(1)(i)(C) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]§63.146(b)(7)
[R]§60.693-2(a)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[R]§60.693-2(a)(2) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D]§63.144(c)(1) [D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[R]§60.693-2(a)(3) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [D]§63.144(c)(2) [D]1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)

[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(c)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.146(e)(2)
[D]§63.148]
[D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.148(j)(2)
[D]§63.148(j)(3)
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)

~— — ~— —

f)
f)
f)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024
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Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.137(a)(2)
Continued
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)iii)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D1§63.144(b)(6)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D1§63.144(c)(1)
[D1§63.144(c)(2)
[D1§63.144(c)(3)
[D1§63.144(c)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D1§63.148(f)(2)
[D1§63.148(g
[D1§63.148(g)(2)

)

—

[D]1§63.148(h
[D]§63.148(h
[D1§63.152(g
[GD]§63.152
[D1§63.152(g
[D1§63.152(g
[GD]§63.152
[GD]§63.172
[GD]§63.172
[D]§63.172(g)

[GD]§63.172(h)

—~
N

i)
)(ii)
iii)
V)
)(V)

«Q —~

~— — T — — ~— ~—
_ A

—_—

X
(1
X
)i
(1

«Q

1)
2)

—_~—~ —~
— —h

)
(
(

~ ~—

[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D]863.152(g)(1)
[D]863.152(g)(1)
[GD]§63.152(g)(
1)
1)
(

_~==Xx<

)
)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2) i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]1§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i
1
(i
(i
1
1

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— ~—

1
1
)
)

==

[R]§63.151(f)(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GD]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182
[GD]§63.182
[D]§63.182(c

(
(a
(b
)
[GD]§63.182(
)
(

)
)
c)(1)
(4)

d)

[D]§63.182(c
[GD]§63.182
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[D]§63.11
[GR]§63.132(f)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)

[D]§63.138(j)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(jii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D1§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)

3)
[R]863.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.138(j)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.143()
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R1§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[D]§63.147(b)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[R1§63.147(b)(7)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

§63.137(a)(2) [D1§63.172(j)(1)
Continued [D1§63.172(j)(2)

[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(1)

[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

12 §63.137(a)(3) [R]§63.137(a)(3)(i) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [GR]§63.151(b)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(A) [R]1§63.137(a)(3)(ii) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [R]§63.151(e)
[D]§63.132(a)(2)(i)(B) [GR]§63.137(e)(1) [D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(A) [R]§63.137(e)(2) [D]1§63.144(c)(1) [R]§63.151(e)(2)
[D]§63.132(b)(3)(i)(B) [R]1§63.137(e)(3) [D]§63.144(c)(2) [R]1§63.151(e)(3)
[GR]$§63.132(f) [D]§63.144(b) [D]§63.144(c)(3) [R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.137(d) [D]1§63.144(b)(1) [GR]§63.152(a) [R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.137(e)(3) [D]1§63.144(b)(2) [GR]§63.152(f) [R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.137(f) [D]§63.144(b)(3) [R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.140(a) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [R]§63.151(f)(3)
[R]§63.140(b) [D]§63.144(b)(5) [R]§63.151(h)
[R]§63.140(c) [GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i) [GR]§63.151(j)
[R]§63.144(a) [D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [GR]§63.152(a)

[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii) [R]§63.152(b)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv) [GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[D]1§63.144(b)(6) [R]§63.152(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(c) [R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(1) [R]§63.152(c)(3)
[D]1§63.144(c)(2) [R]§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[D1§63.144(c)(3) [R]§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.144(c)(4) [R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
13 §63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [R]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]§63.118(a)( [R]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)

[D]§63.143(e)(3)

[D]§63.146(a)

[R]§63.146(
(
(

b)(2)
[R]§63.146(b)(4)
[R]§63.146(b)(6)

[D]§63.146(b)(7)
[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)
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[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(i)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[GD]§63.145(a)(7)(i)
[D]§63.145(i)(1)
[D]§63.145(i)(2)
[D]§63.145(i)(3)
[D]§63.145(i)(4)
[D]§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D]§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148()(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D1§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)

[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GD]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g
[D1§63.152(g

(

(

)

)(1)()
[GD]§63.152(

)

)

(

(

)(ii)
i)

[D]1§63.152(g V)
[GD]§63.152 v
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)

[D1§63.152(g)(2)
(2)(1)
(2)
(2)

(1)
(1)
9)(1
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(i
(1)
9)(1
(1

)
[D]§63.152(g)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172()
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]1§863.181(g)(1)(i)
[D]1§63.181(g)(1)(ii)
[GD]§63.181(g)(2)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D]1§63.143(e) [D]1§63.147(c) [D]1§63.146(b)(9)(i)
Continued [D]1§63.143(e)(1) [D]1§63.147(d) [D]1§63.146(e)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i) [D]§63.143(e)(2) [D]§63.147(d)(1) [D]§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii) [D]§63.143(e)(3) [GD]§63.147(d)(2) [D]§63.146(e)(2)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii) [D]1§63.143(f) [D]1§63.147(d)(3) [D]1§63.148(j)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv) [R]§63.143(9g) [GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i) [D1§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.139(f) [D]1§63.145(a)(1) [GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii) [D]§63.148(j)(2)
[R]§63.140(a) [D]§63.145(a)(2) [D]§63.147(e) [D]§63.148(j)(3)

[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GD]§63.152(b)(2)
[R1§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D1§63.152(g)(
[D]1§63.152(g)(
[D]§63.152(g)(
[GD]§63.182(a
[GD]§63.182(b
[D1§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D1§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

)3
)(3
)(3
)(4

)
)(0)
)

1
2
2)(ii)
)
)
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[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GDJ§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(i)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172()(2)

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D1§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143(f)
[R]1§63.143(
[D]§63.145(a)(1)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[GD]§63.145(a)(7)(ii)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D]§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())

g9)
a)
a)

[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[R]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GD]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)

[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D1§63.172(j)(2) [GD]§63.181(g)(3)

Continued [GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(1)
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

14 §63.138(a)(7)(ii)(A) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]1§63.11 [R]§63.138(a)(7)(ii)(C) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [R]§63.138(a)(7)(ii)(B)
[GR]$§63.132(f) [D1§63.138(j)(1) [R]§63.138(a)(7)(ii)(B) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D1§63.138(j)(1) [D]1§63.146(a)
[D]§63.139(b) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]§63.143(e)(2) [R]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]1§63.143(e)(3) [R]1§63.146(b)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D]§63.143(f) [R]1§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [D]§63.145(a)(3) [D]§63.146(b)(7)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iv) [GD]§63.145(a)(4) [GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)

[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(i)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D1§63.146(e)(1)
[D1§63.146(e)(2)
[D]§63.148(j)
[D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.148(j)(2)
[D1§63.148(j)(3)
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R1§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151(f)(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GD]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]1§63.152(b)(4)
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[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D1§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[R1§63.143(d)
[D]§63.143(e)

[R]§63.144(c)(2)
[R]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.138(a)(7)(ii)(A) [D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii) [D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii) [R]§63.152(c)(1)
Continued [D]1§63.148(b)(2)(iii) [D1§63.152(g)(1)(iv) [D]1§63.152(c)(2)

[D]1§63.148(b)(3) [GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v) [D1§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.148(c) [GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi) [GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]1§63.148(f)(1) [D]1§63.152(g)(2) [D1§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.148(f)(2) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(i) [D1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[D]1§63.148(9g) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii) [R1§63.152(c)(3)
[D]1§63.148(g)(2) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(iii) [R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(h) [D]§63.172(j)(1) [R]§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.148(h)(2) [GD]§63.172(k) [R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i) [GD]§63.172(l) [GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii) [D]§63.181(a) [D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iii) [GD]§63.181(b) [D]1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iv) [D]§63.181(c) [D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v) [GD]§63.181(d) [GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1) [D]§63.181(g) [GD]§63.182(b)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2) [D]1§63.181(g)(1)(i) [D]§63.182(c)
[D]§63.172(g) [D]1§63.181(g)(1)(ii) [GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[GD]§63.172(h) [GD]§63.181(9)(2) [D]§63.182(c)(4)
[D1§63.172(j)(1) [GD]§63.181(g)(3) [GD]§63.182(d)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[GD]§63.172(k)

[GD]§63.172(l)

[GD]§63.180(b)

[GD]§63.180(d)

15 §63.138(b)(1)(i) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]1§63.11 [D1§63.138(j)(1) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [R]§63.143(d)
[GR]$§63.132(f) [D]1§63.138(j)(2) [D1§63.138(j)(1) [R]§63.143(d)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.143(e)(2) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[GR]§63.138(k) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]1§63.143(e)(3) [R]§63.146(a)
[D]§63.139(b) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]1§63.143(f) [R]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [R]§63.144(b)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [R]1§63.144(b)(4) [R]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iv) [R]1§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [R]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(v) [R]§63.144(c)(1) [D]§63.146(b)(7)

[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[GR]§63.146(b)(8)
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Index

Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.138(b)(1)(i)
Continued
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[D]1§63.143(e)(1)

[D]1§63.143(e)(2)
[D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]1§63.143(f)
[R1§63.143(g)
[R1§63.144(b)
[R]1§63.144(b)(1)
[R1§63.144(b)(2)
[R]§63.144(b)(3)
[R]§63.144(b)(4)

[R]§63.144(b)(5)
[GR]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[R]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GR]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)
[R]§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[R]§63.144(b)(6)
[R]§63.144(c)
[R]1§63.144(c)(1)
[R]1§63.144(c)(2)
[R1§63.144(c)(3)
[R1§63.144(c)
[D]§63.145(a)
[D]§63.145(a)
)
(
)

(4
(1
(2
[D]§63.145(a)(3
)
5

)
)
|
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.145(a)(5)
[GR]§63.145(a)(6)
[D1§63.145(b)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)

[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[R]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D1§63.181(g)(1)(i)

1)
)
)(1
1)(
1)(
)(1
1

[D]§63.146(b)(9)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(ii)
[GD]§63.146(d)
[D1§63.146(e)
[D1§63.146(e)(1)
[D1§63.146(e)(2)
[D1§63.146()
[D1§63.148(j)
[D1§63.148(j)(1
[D1§63.148(j)(2
[D1§63.148(j)(3
[GR]§63.151(b
[R1§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R1§63.151(e)(2)
[R]1§63.151(e)(3)
[R]1§63.151(e)(5)
[R]1§63.151(f)
[R1§63.151(f)(1)
[R1§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R1§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R1§63.152(b)(4)
[R1§63.152(c)(1)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)ii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)iii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)

(c

)

~— = ~— ~—

)
)
(6
(1)

|
|
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)

3
4
)
[D]§63.152(g)(1
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Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.138(b)(1)(i)

[D]1§63.148(f)(2)

[D1§63.181(g)(1)(ii)

[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)

[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4) (i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)

[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D]§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[R1§63.143(d)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D1§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143()
[R]§63.143(g)

[R]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[R]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)

Continued [D]§63.148(g) [GD]§63.181(g)(2) [D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.148(g)(2) [GD]§63.181(g)(3) [GD]§63.182(a)
[D]§63.148(h) [GD]§63.182(b)
[D]§63.148(h)(2) [D]§63.182(c)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i) [GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii) [D]§63.182(c)(4)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iii) [GD]§63.182(d)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)

[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(F)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D]§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(1)
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

16 §63.138(c)(1)(i) [D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]§63.118(a)(3) [D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.11 [D]§63.138(j)(1) [D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [R]§63.143(d)
[GR]§63.132(f) [D]§63.138(j)(2) [D]§63.138(j)(1) [D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]§63.143(e)(2) [R]§63.146(a)
[GR]§63.138(k) [D]§63.139(d)(1) [D]§63.143(e)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.139(b) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]§63.143(f) [R]§63.146(b)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [R]§63.144(b)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [R]§63.144(b)(4) [R]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv) [R1§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [D]§63.146(b)(7)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(v) [R1§63.144(c)(1) [GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(2) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi) [R1§63.144(c)(2) [D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)

[D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D1§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[GR]§63.146(b)(8)
[D]1§63.146(b)(9)
[D1§63.146(b)(9)(i)
[D]1§63.146(b)(9)(ii)
[GR]§63.146(d)
[D]1§63.146(e)
[D]1§63.146(e)(1)
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Reporting

§63.138(c)(1)(i)
Continued
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(¢e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[R]§63.144(b)
[R]§63.144(b)(1)
[R]§63.144(b)(2)
[R]§63.144(b)(3)
[R]§63.144(b)(4)
[R]§63.144(b)(5)
[GR]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[R1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GR]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)
[R1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[R1§63.144(b)(6)
[R1§63.144(c)
[R1§63.144(c)(1)
[R1§63.144(c)(2)
[R1§63.144(c)(3)
[R1§63.144(c)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(1)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.145(a)(5)
[GR]§63.145(a)(6)
[D1§63.145(b
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(i)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(jii)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(f)(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)

)
i)
i)
i)(
i)(
(

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)
[D1§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(V)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(Vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(
[D]§63.152(g)(
[D]§63.152(g)(
2(

)
)
(
(

(i)
(ii)
(i

2)
2)
2)
2)(iii)

[D1§63.152(g
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

AA\_/\_/

1
1
)
)

[D]§63.146(e)(2)
[R]1§63.146()
[D]§63.148(j)
[D]§63.148(j)(1
[D]§63.148(j)(2
[D]§63.148(j)(3
[GR]§63.151(b
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151(f)(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)iii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)

N~ — ~— ~—
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Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.138(c)(1)(i)
Continued

[D1§863.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D1§63.172(g
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172()(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(l
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

—_~

== =
SN

[D]§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

17 §63.138(d)
[D]§63.11
[GR]§63.132(f)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[GR]§63.138(k)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4) (i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)

[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(i)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D1§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(b)
[D]§63.143(d)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D1§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143()
[R1§63.143(g)
[D]1§63.144(b)
[D1§63.144(b)(1)
[D]§63.144(b)(2)
[D1§63.144(b)(3)
[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)

[D]§63.118
[D]§63.138
[D]§63.143

(@)

E
[D]§63.143(

(

(

X
)(7)()(C)
)(2)

)@3)

[D]§63.144(b)(3)
[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[D]§63.147(b)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[R]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D1§63.148(9)(2)

[D]§63.138
[D]§63.143
[D]§63.143
[D]§63.146
[D]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.146(b)(4)
[D]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)
[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[GD]§63.146(b)(8)
[GD]§63.146(d)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.146(e)(2)
[D]§63.146(f)
[D]§63.148]
[D]§63.148(j)(1
[D]§63.148(j)(2
[D]§63.148(j)(3
[GR]§63.151(b
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)

a)(7)()(C)
d)
e)(3)

a)

AN ==X

— — — —
~— ~— ~—

~
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[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[D1§63.144(c)(2)
[D1§63.144(c)(3)
[D1§63.144(c)(4)
[R]1§63.145(a)(1)
[D1§63.145(a)(2)
[D1§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R1§63.145(a)(5)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(jii)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D1§63.148(f)(2)
[D]1§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D]1§63.148(h)
[D1§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D1§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)

[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]1§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— ~—

1
1
)
)

==

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.138(d) [D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [D]1§63.148(h)(2) [R]§63.151(e)(2)
Continued [GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii) [D]§63.148(i)(1) [R]1§63.151(e)(3)
[D]§63.148(e) [D]§63.144(b)(5)(iv) [D]§63.148(i)(2) [R]1§63.151(e)(5)
[D]1§63.172(a) [D]1§63.144(b)(6) [D1§63.148(i)(3)(i) [R]§63.151(f)
[GD]§63.172(h) [D]§63.144(c) [D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii) [R]§63.151(f)(1)
[D]§63.172(i) [D]§63.144(c)(1) [GD]§63.148(i)(4) [R]§63.151(f)(2)

[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R1§63.152(b)(4)
[R]1§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]§63.152(c)(
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]1§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D1§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

3)
3)
3)
4)
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Reporting

[GR]§63.132(f)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[GR]§63.138(k)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) (i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(c)(6)
[D]§63.145(d)(9)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D1§63.172(i)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.138(j)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(i)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(jii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D]§63.139(d)(3)
[D]1§63.139(e)
[R1§63.143(d)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D1§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143()
[R]1§63.143(g)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D1§63.144(b)(1)
[D]§63.144(b)(2)
[D]§63.144(b)(3)
[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5
)
)

4
5
)(5)(i)
[D1§63.144(b)(5
)
5
6

)
i)
(5)(iii)
(iv)

[GD]§63.144(b
[D]1§63.144(b)(
[D]§63.144(b)(6)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]§63.144(c)
)

(1)
(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)

[D]1§63.143(e)(2
[D]1§63.143(e)(3
[D]1§63.143(f)
[D]1§63.144(b)(3)
[D]1§63.144(b)(4)
[D]1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[D]1§63.144(c)(1)
[D]1§63.144(c)(2)
[D]1§63.144(c)(3)
[D1§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R1§63.147(b)
[D1§63.147(b)(2)
[D1§63.147(b)(5)
[R1§63.147(b)(7)
[D]1§63.147(c)
[D]1§63.147(d)
[D]1§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D1§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.147(e)
[D]1§63.148(f)(1)
[D]1§63.148(g)(2)
[D]1§63.148(h)(2)
(
(

(
(
[D]§63.138(j)(1)
(2)
(3)

[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)

§63.138(d) [D1§63.172()(1)
Continued [D1§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(1)
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)
18 §63.138(e)(1) [D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]§63.118(a)(3) [D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.11 [D1§63.138(j)(1) [D1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [R]§63.143(d)

[R]§63.146(a)
[R]§63.146(b)(2)
[R]§63.146(b)(4)
[R]§63.146(b)(5)
[R]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)
[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[GR]§63.146(b)(8)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(i)
[D1§63.146(b)(9)(ii)
[R1§63.146(c)
[GR]§63.146(d)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D1§63.146(e)(1)
[D1§63.146(e)(2)
[R1§63.146()
[D]§63.148(j)
[D1§63.148(j)(1)
[D1§63.148(j)(2)
[D1§63.148(j)(3)
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R1§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R1§63.151(e)(2)
[R]1§63.151(e)(3)
[R]1§63.151(e)(5)
[R1§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)

(

(
[D]§63.143(e)(3)

(

(
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§63.138(e)(1)
Continued

[D]§63.144(c)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(1)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D]§63.145(c)
[D]§63.145(c)(1)
[D]§63.145(c)(2)
[D]§63.145(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(c)(4)
[D]§63.145(c)(5)
[D]§63.145(c)(6)
[D]§63.145(d)(1)
[D]§63.145(d)(2)
[D]§63.145(d)(3)
[D]§63.145(d)(4)
[D]§63.145(d)(5)
[D]§63.145(d)(6)
[D]§63.145(d)(7)
[D]§63.145(d)(8)
[D]§63.145(d)(9)
[D]§63.145(i)(1)
[D]§63.145(i)(2)
[D]§63.145(i)(3)
[D]§63.145(i)(4)
[D]§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[D]§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D1§63.148(f)(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i)

[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]1§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— ~—

1
1
)
)

==

[R1§63.151()(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)iii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182
[GD]§63.182
[D]§63.182(c

(
(a
(b
)
[GD]§63.182(
)
(

)
)
c)(1)
(4)

d)

[D]§63.182(c
[GD]§63.182
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[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4) (i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(c)(6)
[D]§63.145(d)(9)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D1§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[R1§63.143(d)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D1§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143()
[R1§63.143(g)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D1§63.144(b)(1
[D]§63.144(b)(2
[D]§63.144(b)(3
[D]§63.144(b)(4
[D]§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)

)
)
)
)

[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[R]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1
[GD]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
() )3

)
(2)

[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.147(e
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.138(e)(1) [GD]1§63.152(g)(1)(ii)

Continued [D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)

[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D]§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(l)
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

19 §63.138(e)(2) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]1§63.11 [D1§63.138(j)(1) [D]1§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C) [R]§63.143(d)
[GR]§63.132(f) [D1§63.138(j)(2) [D1§63.138(j)(1) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A) [D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.143(e)(2) [R]§63.146(a)
[GR]§63.138(k) [D]1§63.139(d)(1) [D]1§63.143(e)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(2)
[D]§63.139(b) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]1§63.143(f) [R]§63.146(b)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(5)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [R]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv) [D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [D]1§63.146(b)(7)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii) [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(v) [D]1§63.144(c)(1) [GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)

[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[GR]§63.146(b)(8)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(i)
[D1§63.146(b)(9)(ii)
[R1§63.146(c)
[GR]§63.146(d)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.146(e)(2)
[R]§63.146(F
[D]§63.148(
[D]§63.148(
[D]§63.148(
[D]§63.148(j

(1)
(2)
)

)
j)
i)
i)
)
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§63.138(e)(2)
Continued
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(¢e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)iii)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D]§63.144(b)(6)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D1§63.144(c)(4)
[D1§63.145(a)(1)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D1§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D]§63.145(c)
[D1§63.145(c)(1)
[D1§63.145(c)(2)
[D1§63.145(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(c)(4)
[D]§63.145(c
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(
[D]§63.145(d)(7)
[D]1§63.145(d)(8)
[D1§63.145(d)(9)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.148(b)(2)(iii)

)(5)
c)(6)
d)(1)
d)(2)
d)(3)
d)(4)
d)(5)
d)(6)

[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(jii)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(
[D]§63.181(g)(
[GD]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181(g

(i)
(ii)
2)
3)

~— ~—

1
1
)
)

==

[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]1§63.151(f)
[R1§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151(f)(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)iii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.152(
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63. 152(9)(?)(")
)

(2)
c)(2)
c)(3)
c)(3)
c)(3)
c)(4)

(c
)
)
)
)
)
)
(

[GD]§63.182(a
[GD]§63.182(b
[D]§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
)(4)
(d)

[D]§63.182(c
[GD]§63.182
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§63.138(e)(2)
Continued

[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(f)(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D1§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172()(2)
[D1§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(1)
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

20

§63.138(f)
[D]§63.11
[GR]§63.132(f)
[D]§63.138(a)(5)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[GR]§63.138(k)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)

[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D)
[D1§63.138(j)(1)
[D1§63.138(j)(2)
[D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.139(d)(
(2)(i)
(2)(ii)
iiil)

[D]§63.139(d)(2)(
(
(
(iv)
(v
(v

[D]§63.139(d)

[D]§63.139(d)(
[D]§63.139(d)(
[D]§63.139(d)(
[D]§63.139(d)(
[GD]§63.139(d

)
i)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
(2)(vii)

1
1
2
2
2
2
2)(v
2)(v
)
3

[D]§63.139(d)(3)
[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(b)
[R1§63.143(c)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.143(e)(1)

[D]§63.118(a)(3)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D1§63.138()(1)

[D]§63.143()(2)
?))(3)

[D]§63.143
[D]§63.143
[D]§63.144
[D]§63.144
[D]§63.144
[D]§63.144
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[R]§63.147(b)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)

(3)

(4)

(5)(ii)
(1)
(
(
(

— o~ ——_— =

b)
b)
b)
c)
c)
c)
)
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[R]§63.143(c
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[D]§63.146
[R]§63.146
[R]§63.146
[R]§63.146
[R]§63.146
[D]§63.146(b)
[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(i)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[GR]§63.146(b)(8)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(ii)

a

(7)(C)
©)

vvvvvvvv
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§63.138(f)
Continued
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(e)(6)
[D]§63.145(1)(6)
[GD]§63.145(h)(1)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145(j)
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(¢e)
[D]1§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[D]1§63.143(e)(2)
[D]1§63.143(e)(3)
[D]1§63.143(f)
[R1§63.143(g)
[D1§63.144(b)
[D]1§63.144(b)(1)
[D]1§63.144(b)(2)
[D]1§63.144(b)(3)
[D]1§63.144(b)(4)
[D]1§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D]1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)
[D]1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D]§63.144(b)(6)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]1§63.144(c)(1)
[D]1§63.144(c)(2)
[D]1§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.144(c)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(1)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D]§63.145(a)(8)
[R]1§63.145(a)(9)(i)
[GR]§63.145(a)(9)(ii)
[D]1§63.145(e)
[D]1§63.145(e)(1)
[D]1§63.145(e)(2)
[D]1§63.145(e)(3)
[D]1§63.145(e)(3)(i)
[D]1§63.145(e)(4)(i)
[D]1§63.145(e)(5)
[D]1§63.145(e)(6)
[D]1§63.145(f)
[D1§63.145(f)(1)
[D]§63.145(f)(2)
[D]§63.145(f)(3)
[D]1§63.145(f)(4)

[R]1§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)
[D1§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)

[GR]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)

[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(jii)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(1)(i)
[D]1§863.181(g)(1)(ii)

[R]§63.146(c)
[GR]§63.146(d)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)(1)
[D]§63.146(e)(2)
[D]§63.146(f)
[D]§63.146(g)
[D]§63.148(j)
[D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.148(j)(2)
[D]§63.148(j)(3)
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
[R]§63.151(f)(1)
[R]§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151()(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)iii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]1§863.152(g)(2)(i)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024

These relationship entry screens are for sources subject to the Texas Federal Operating Permits Program and are subject to revision.
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§63.138(f)
Continued

[D]§63.145(f)(5)
[D]§63.145(f)(5)
[D]§63.145(f)(5)
[D1§63.145(f)(6)
[D1§63.145(h)
[D]§63.145(h)(2)
[D]1§63.145(h)(2)(i)
[D]§63.145(h)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2) i)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(f)(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.152(g)
(
)
)
(

(i)
(ii)

)

)(i)

(1)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g ()g

[GD]§63.152(g
)
)

(2
(1
[GD]§63.152(g)
(1
(1

V)

)(V)
[GD]§63.172(f
[GD]§63.172(f
[D]§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h
[D1§63.172(j)(1
[D1§63.172(j)(2
[GD]§63.172(k
[GD]§63.172())
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

)

)
(1
()

vvvv

[GD]§63.181(g)(2)
[GD]§63.181(g)(3)

[D]1§863.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D]§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024

From 40 CFR Part 63, Subpart G, Amended: 11/19/2020.
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21 §63.138(g)
[D]§63.11

[GR]§63.132(f)
[D]§63.138(a)(5)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(A)
[GR]§63.138(k)
[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) (i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4) (i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[R]§63.140(a)
[R]§63.140(b)
[R]§63.140(c)
[R]§63.144(a)
[D]§63.145(¢)(6)
[D]§63.145(9)(2)
[GD]§63.145(h)(1)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[D]§63.172(a)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(i)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(D)
[R]§63.138(g)(4)
[D]§63.138(j)(1)
[D]§63.138(j)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(i)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(jii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D1§63.139(d)(3
[D]§63.139(e)
[R1§63.143(b)
[R1§63.143(c)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D1§63.143(e)(1)
[D1§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D1§63.143(f)
[R1§63.143(g)
[D]§63.144(b)
[D1§63.144(b)(1)
[D1§63.144(b)(2)
[D1§63.144(b)(3)
[D]1§63.144(b)(4)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)
[D1§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[D]§63.144(b)(6)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]§63.144(c)
[D]§63.144(c)
)
)
)
)

v’\vv

[D]§63.144(c
[D]§63.144(c
[D]§63.145(a)(1
[D]§63.145(a)(2
[D]§63.145(a)(3)

[GD]§63.145(a)(4)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
)
)

[D]§63.118(a)(3)
[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[D]§63.138(j)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.143(f)
[D]§63.144(b)(3)
[D]§63.144(b)(4)
[D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[D]§63.144(c)(1)
[D]§63.144(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[R]§63.147(b)
[D]§63.147(b)(2)
[R]§63.147(b)(4)
[D]§63.147(b)(5)
[R]§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)
[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.147(e)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D1§63.148(h)(2)
[D1§63.148(i)(1)
[D1§63.148(i)(2)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)
[D1§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GR]§63.152(f)
[D1§63.152(g)(1

)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(i)

[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iii)

[D]§63.138(a)(7)(i)(C)
[R]§63.143(c)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[R]§63.146(a)
[R]§63.146(b)(2)
[R]§63.146(b)(4)
[R]§63.146(b)(5)
[R]§63.146(b)(6)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)
[GD]§63.146(b)(7)(i)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(A)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.146(b)(7)(ii)(C)
[GRI§63.146(b)(8)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)
[D]§63.146(b)(9)(i)
[D1§63.146(b)(9)(ii)
[R1§63.146(c)
[GR]§63.146(d)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)
[D]§63.146(e)
[R]§63.146(f)
[D]§63.146(g)
[D]§63.148(j)
[D1§63.148(j)(1)
[D1§63.148(j)(2)
[D1§63.148(j)(3)
[GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R1§63.151(e)(2)
[R1§63.151(e)(3)
[R]1§63.151(e)(5)
[R]1§63.151(f)
[R1§63.151(f)(1)
[R1§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151(f)(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151(j)
[GR]§63.152(a)

(1)
()
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§63.138(g)
Continued

[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D]§63.145(a)(8)
[R]§63.145(a)(9)(i)
[GR]§63.145(a)(9)(ii)
[D]§63.145(e)
[D1§63.145(e)(1)
[D1§63.145(e)(2)
[D1§63.145(e)(3)
[D1§63.145(e)(3)(ii)
[D1§63.145(e)(4)(ii)
[D]§63.145(e)(5)
[D]§63.145(e)(6)
[D1§63.145(f)(1)
[D1§63.145(f)(2)
[D1§63.145(f)(5)
[D]§63.145(g)
[D]§63.145(g)(1)
[D]§63.145(g9)(2)
[D1§63.145(h)
[D1§63.145(h)(2)
[D1§63.145(h)(2)(i)
[D1§63.145(h)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D1§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2) i)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(f)(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i)

[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(1)
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(1)(i)
[D]§63.181(g)(1)(ii)
[GD]§63.181(g)(2)
[GD]§63.181(g)(3)

[R]1§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[GR]§63.152(b)(2)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)iii)
[R1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(ii)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D]§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)

Last Modified: 01/02/2024

These relationship entry screens are for sources subject to the Texas Federal Operating Permits Program and are subject to revision.
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[D]§63.139(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.139(c)(2)

[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.139(d)(2)(iv)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(v)
[D]§63.139(d)(2)(vi)
[GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii)
[D]§63.139(d)(3)

[D1§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D1§63.147(b)(2)
[D1§63.147(b)(5)
[D1§63.147(b)(7)
[D]§63.147(c)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

§63.138(g) [GD]1§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
Continued [D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)

[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D]§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(l)
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

22 §63.138(h) [D]1§63.144(b) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [R]§63.146(b)(2)
[GR]$§63.132(f) [D]1§63.144(b)(1) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [R]§63.146(b)(4)
[R]§63.138(h)(1) [D]1§63.144(b)(2) [D1§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [R]§63.146(b)(5)
[R]§63.138(h)(2)(i) [D]1§63.144(b)(3) [D]1§63.144(c)(1) [R]§63.146(b)(6)
[R]§63.138(h)(2)(ii) [D]§63.144(b)(4) [D]§63.144(c)(2) [GR]§63.151(b)
[R]§63.138(h)(3) [D]§63.144(b)(5) [D]§63.144(c)(3) [R]§63.151(e)
[GR]§63.138(k) [GD]§63.144(b)(5)(i) [R]§63.147(b) [GR]§63.151(e)(1)
[R]§63.140(a) [D]§63.144(b)(5)(ii) [R]1§63.147(b)(7) [R]1§63.151(e)(2)
[R]§63.140(b) [GD]§63.144(b)(5)(iii) [GR]§63.152(a) [R]§63.151(e)(3)
[R]§63.140(c) [D]§63.144(b)(5)(iv) [GR]§63.152(f) [GR]§63.151(j)
[R]§63.144(a) [D]1§63.144(b)(6) [GR]§63.152(a)

[D]1§63.144(c) [R]§63.152(b)
[D1§63.144(c)(1) [GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[D1§63.144(c)(2) [R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D1§63.144(c)(3) [D]1§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.144(c)(4) [R]§63.152(c)(3)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
23 §63.149(a)|1  Drains/Drain Hubs/ [D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.143(e)(3)
Manholes/Lift Stations/Trenches/ |[[D]§63.139(d)(1) [D]§63.143(e)(2) [D]§63.146(a)
Pipes [D]1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]§63.143(e)(3) [D]§63.146(f)
[D]§63.11 [D]18§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D]§63.143(f) [D]§63.148(j

)
[D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§63.148(j)(2)
[D]§63.148()(3)
[GRI§63.151(b)
[R]§63.151(e)(5)
[R]§63.151(f)
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[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d)(4)(iii)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
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[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[D]§63.139(e)
[D]§63.143(e)
[D]§63.143(e)(1)
[D]§63.143(e)(2)
[D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§63.143(f)
[R]§63.143(g)
[D]§63.145(a)(2)
[D]§63.145(a)(3)
[GD]§63.145(a)(4)
[D]§63.145(a)(5)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(1)
[D]§63.145(i)(2)
[D]§63.145(i)(3)
[D]§63.145(i)(4)
[D]§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D]§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D]§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D]§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.148(b)(3)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D1§63.148(f)(2)
[D1§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D1§63.148(h)
[D1§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2)
[D1§63.172(g
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
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—_—

[D]§63.147(d)
[D]§63.147(d)(1)
[GD]§63.147(d)(2)
[D]§63.147(d)(3)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(ii)
[D]§63.147(e)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)
[D1§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[GD]§63.152(f)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c
[GD]§63.181
[D]§63.181(g
[D]§63.181(g
[D]§63.181(g
[GD]§63.181
[GD]§63.181
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(i)
(ii)
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[R1§63.151(f)(1)
[R1§63.151(f)(2)
[R]§63.151(f)(3)
[GD]§63.151(g)
[R]§63.151(h)
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[R]§63.152(b)(4)
[R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R]§63.152(c)(3)
[R]1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D]§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)
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§63.149(a)[1

[GD]§63.172()

[D]§63.139(c)(2)
[D]§63.139(c)(3)
[D]§63.139(c)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(5)
[D]§63.139(d)(1)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(i)
[D]§63.139(d)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.139(d) (4)(iii)
[DJ]§63.139(d)(4)(iv)
[D]§63.139(f)
[D]§63.145(i)(9)
[GD]§63.145())
[GD]§63.148(d)

)
[GD]§63.145(a)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(1)
[D1§63.145(i)(2)
[D1§63.145(i)(3)
[D1§63.145(i)(4)
[D1§63.145(i)(5)
[GD]§63.145(i)(6)
[D1§63.145(i)(7)
[D]§63.145(i)(8)
[GD]§63.145())
[D1§63.148(b)(1)(ii)
[D1§63.148(b)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.148(b)(3)

[GD]§63.147(d)(3)(i)
[GD]§63.147(d)(3) i)
[D]1§63.147(e)
[D1§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(g)(2)
[D]1§63.148(h)(2)
[D1§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)
[D1§63.148(i)(3)(ii
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D1§63.148(i)(5)

[D]§63.148(i)(6)

(
(
1
2
3)(i)
3)(ii)

Continued [GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

24 §63.149(a)j2  Oil-water Separators [D]§60.693-2(a)(1)(ii)(A) [D]§60.697(a) [D]§60.693-2(b)
[D]§60.692-1(a) [D]§60.693-2(a)(1)(iii)(B) [D]§60.697(c) [D]§60.698(a)
[D]§60.692-5(d) [D]§60.693-2(a)(5)(i) [GD]§60.697(e) [D]§60.698(b)(1)
[GD]§60.692-5(¢) [D]§60.696(a) [D]§60.697(f)(1) [D]§60.698(e)
[D]§60.692-6(a) [GD]§60.696(d) [GD]§60.697(f)(2) [D]§63.143(e)(3)
[D]§60.692-6(b) [D1§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [D]§60.697(f)(3) [D]§63.146(a)
[D]§60.692-7(b) [D1§63.139(d)(1) [D]§60.697(F)(3)(i [D]§63.146(f)
[D]§60.693-2(a) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(i) [D]§60.697()(3)(iii) [D]§63.148(j)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(1) [D1§63.139(d)(2)(ii) [D1§60.697(f)(3)(iv) [D]§63.148(j)(1)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(1)(i) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iii) [D]§60.697(f)(3)(v) [D]§63.148(j)(2)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(1)(i)(B) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(iv) [D]§60.697(f)(3)(vi) [D]§63.148(j)(3)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(1)(i)(C) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(v) [D]§60.697 (f)(3)(vii) [GRI§63.151(b)
[GD]§60.693-2(a)(1)(ii) [D]§63.139(d)(2)(vi) [D]§63.118(a)(3) [R]§63.151(e)(5)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(1)iii) [GD]§63.139(d)(2)(vii) [D]§63.143(e)(2) [R]§63.151(f)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(1)(iv) [D]§63.139(d)(3) [D]§63.143(e)(3) [R]§63.151(f)(1)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(2) [D]§63.139(e) [D1§63.143() [R]§63.151(f)(2)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(3) [D]§63.143(e) [D]§63.145(a)(3) [R]§63.151(f)(3)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(4) [D]§63.143(e)(1) [GD]§63.145(a)(4) [GD]§63.151(g)
[D]§60.693-2(a)(5)(ii) [D]1§63.143(e)(2) [D1§63.147(b)(2) [R1§63.151(h)
[D]§60.693-2(c) [D]§63.143(e)(3) [D1§63.147(b)(5) [GR]§63.151())
[D]§63.11 [D1§63.143() [D1§63.147(b)(7) [GR]§63.152(a)
[D]§63.139(b) [R]§63.143(g) [D]§63.147(c) [R]§63.152(b)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) [D]§63.145(a)(2) [D]§63.147(d) [GRI§63.152(b)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(i) [D]§63.145(a)(3) [D]§63.147(d)(1) [R]§63.152(b)(4)
[D]§63.139(c)(1)(ii) [GD]§63.145(a)(4) [GD]§63.147(d)(2) [R]§63.152(c)(1)
[D]§63.139(c)(1) iii) [D]§63.145(a)(5) [D]§63.147(d)(3) [D]§63.152(c)(2)

[D1§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD18§863.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)
[R1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[R]§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GR]§63.152(c)(6)
[D]§63.152(g)(1)
[D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)

===

3
3
4
)
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[D]§63.119(e)(1)
[D]§63.119(¢)(2)
[D]§63.119(¢)(3)
[D]§63.119(e)(4)
[D]§63.119(e)(5)
[D]§63.120(d)(7)
[D]§63.120(e)(6)
[GD]§63.148(d)
[D]§63.148(e)
[R]§63.149(e)(2)(i)
[R]§63.149(e)(2)(ii)
[D]§63.172(a)

[D]§63.120(e)(1)
[D]§63.120(e)(4)
[D]§63.120(e)(5)
[R]§63.144(b)
[R]§63.144(b)
[R]§63.144(b)
[R]§63.144(b)
[R]§63.144(b)(4
[R]§63.144(b)(5)
[GR]§63.144(b)(5)(i)
[R1§63.144(b)(5)(ii)
[GR]§63.144(b)(5)(iii)

1
2
3

A~~~ —~
~— — — ~—

[D]§63.120(d)(1)(i)(D)
[D]§63.120(d)(1)(i)(E)
[D]§63.123(a)
[D]§63.123(f)(1)
[GD]§63.123()(2)
[R]§63.144(b)(3
[R]§63.144(b)
[R]§63.144
[R]§63.144

(b

E (ii)
[R]§63.144(

(

(

(4)
b)(5)

c)(1)

c)(2)
[R]§63.144(c)(3)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)

[GD]§63.120(d)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.120(d)(3)
[D1§63.120(d)(3)(i)
[D1§63.120(d)(3)(ii)
[D1§63.120(d)(4)
[GD]§63.120(e)(2)
[D1§63.122(b)
[D]§63.122(c)(1)
[D]§63.122(c)(2)
[GD]§63.122(g)(1)
[GD]§63.122(g)(2)
[GD]§63.122(g)(3)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.149(a)|2 [GD]§63.148(c) [GR]§63.152(a) [D]1§63.182(c)
Continued [D]1§63.148(f)(1) [GD]§63.152(f) [GD]§63.182(c)(1)
[D]§63.148(e) [D]1§63.148(f)(2) [D]1§63.152(g)(1) [D]1§63.182(c)(4)
[D]§63.172(a) [D]§63.148(g) [D]1§63.152(g)(1)(i) [GD]§63.182(d)
[GD]§63.172(h) [D]§63.148(g)(2) [GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii)

[D]§63.172(i) [D]§63.148(h) [D]1§863.152(g)(1)(iii)
[D]1§63.172(j)(1) [D]§63.148(h)(2) [D]§63.152(g)(1)(iv)
[D1§63.172(j)(2) [D1§63.152(g)(1)(i) [GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(ii) [GD]§63.152(g)(1)(vi)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iii) [D]1§63.152(g)(2)
[D1§63.152(g)(1)(iv) [D]§63.152(g)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(g)(1)(v) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(ii)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1) [D1§63.152(g)(2)(iii)
[GD]§63.172(f)(2) [D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D]1§63.172(9g) [GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172(h) [GD]§63.172(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(1) [D]§63.181(a)
[D]§63.172(j)(2) [GD]§63.181(b)
[GD]§63.172(k) [D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.172(l) [GD]§63.181(d)
[GD]§63.180(b) [D]1§63.181(q)
[GD]§63.180(d) [D1§63.181(g)(1)(i)
[D1§63.181(g)(1)(ii)
[GD]§63.181(g)(2)
[GD]§63.181(g)(3)

25 §63.149(a)|3 Tanks [D]1§63.120(d)(1) [D]1§63.118(a)(3) [D]1§63.120(d)(1)
[D]1§63.11 [D1§63.120(d)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.120(d)(1)(i) [D1§63.120(d)(1)(ii)(B)
[D]§63.119(a)(1) [D1§63.120(d)(1)(ii)(A) [D1§63.120(d)(1)(i)(A) [D]1§63.120(d)(2)
[D]§63.119(a)(2) [D]1§63.120(d)(5) [D]1§63.120(d)(1)(i)(B) [D1§63.120(d)(2)(i)
[D]§63.119(e) [D]§63.120(d)(6) [D]§63.120(d)(1)(i)(C) [D]18§63.120(d)(2)(ii)
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§63.149(a)|3
Continued
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]1§63.172(i)
[D1§63.172(j)(1)
[D1§63.172(j)(2)

[R]§63.144(b)(5)(iv)
[R]§63.144(b)(6)
[R]§63.144(c)
[R]§63.144
[R]§63.144
[R]§63.144
[R]§63.144
[D]§63.148
[D]§63.148
[D]§63.148(b)
[GD]§63.148(c)
[D]§63.148(f)(1)
[D]§63.148(f)(2)
[D]§63.148(g)
[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[GD]§63.172(f)(1)
[GD]§63.172()(2)
[D]§63.172(g)
[GD]§63.172(h)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[D]§63.172(j)(2)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[GD]§63.180(b)
[GD]§63.180(d)

(if)
(iif)

NN o =~ o~

[D]§63.148(9)(2)
[D]§63.148(h)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(1)
[D]§63.148(i)(2)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(i)
[D]§63.148(i)(3)(ii)
[GD]§63.148(i)(4)
[D]§63.148(i)(5)
[D]§63.148(i)(6)
[GR]§63.152(a)
[D]§63.172(j)(1)
[GD]§63.172(k)
[GD]§63.172())
[D]§63.181(a)
[GD]§63.181(b)
[D]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181(d)
[D]§63.181(g)
[D]§63.181(g)(1)(i)
[D]§63.181(g)(1)(ii)
[GD]§63.181(g)(2)
[GD]§63.181(g)(3)

[D]§63.148]
[D]§63.148(j)(1
[D]§63.148(j)(2
[D]§63.148(j)(3
[GR]§63.151(b
[GR]§63.151())
[GR]§63.152(a)
[R]§63.152(b)
[GR]§63.152(b)(1)
[R1§63.152(b)(4)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.152(c)(2)(ii)
[D]1§63.152(c)(2)(iii)
[D]§63.152(c)(2)(iv)
[D1§63.152(c)(3)
[D1§63.152(c)(3)(i)
[D1§63.152(c)(4)(ii)
[GD]§63.152(c)(6)
[GD]§63.182(a)
[GD]§63.182(b)
[D]1§63.182(c)
[GD]§63.182(c)(1)
()(

~— — ~— ~—
~— ~— —

~

[D]§63.182(c)(4)
[GD]§63.182(d)
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